
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOL OGY Vll Semester ,Civil Engineering examinations
Nov/Dec., 2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Vll Semester

,Civil Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov/Dec ,2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Subjects

Bridge Engineering

Railway & Airport Engineering

Geotechnology-ll

Construction Management, Estimating and Costing

Business Management

Structural Engineering (Project)

Geotechnical Engineering (Project)

Water Resources Engineering (Project)

Transporation Engineering (Project)

Geoinformatics ( Prolect)

Structural Engineering (Seminar)

Geotechnical Engineering (Semrnar)

Water Resources Engg (Seminar)

Environmental Engineerrng (Seminar)

Draught and Flood

Operating System

Physics of Energy Harvesting Technologres

Nanoscience and Technology

Metals and Alloys

Operating System

Code No.

CEPC41

CEPC43

CEPC45

CEPC4]

HSIR14

CF-PE27

CEPE28

CEPE29

CEPE31

CEPE32

CEPE33

CEPE34

CEPE35

CEPE36

CEOEl 7

lToE41

PHOF 1 3

PHOEl 5

CHOE12

CSOE41

Roll No.

1 1 71 0001

1 17 10002

1 1 71 0003

1 1 71 0006

11710007

Name

APURV MEIlIIA

HARSI'I DAIlIYA

IlIMANK CIIAWIA

PRIY[:SI] KUMAtt

AMOI GARIIWAI

F Name
RAMFSII KUMNII
MlrtlRA

DHARAMI}IR SINGII

DEVINT)t.R CI]AWI.A

Dtrv I)RAKASII
YAt]AV

AJAY GAIIIIWAL

SGPA

8 5833

8 8333

9 0833

a 422?

8041/

CGPA

8 3481

8 8481

7 9684

8 3291

7 6/09
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*1e

20

121

22

23

1 1 71 0008

'l 17'10009

1 17 10010

1 17 1001 1

117 10012

11710013

1 17 1001 4

1 17 10017

11710019

11710022

11710023

117 10024

1 17 10025

1 17 10026

1 17 10027

1 17 10028

1 17 10029

1 17 10031

11710032

1 17 10034

1 1 71 0035

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

't8

BHARAT KUMAR

ABHISHE:K KUMAR

ABHEY SINGH

SHIVANI PANCHAI

RAJAT

ASHISI] GAHLAWAT

VIKRAM MEENA

KULDEEP SINGH
RATHORE

AMAN

MANISH

YASH GOYAL

PRATEEK VEt.tMA

VIKASH KUMAR

ABHINAV KUMAR

ABHIJEET
SHRIVASTAVA

HIMANSHU YADAV

RAVINDE R KUMAR

NAMONARAYAN
MEEMRAUTT-I

SIMRAN

VISI]AL

ARPIT NEGI

GOVIND RAM BHAI I

I.AL BIHARI
PASWAN

R P SINGI]

DILBAGH

SHYAM TAL

RANI]IR SINGH

BABU LAL MEENA

JABBAR SINGH
RATtlORE

MUKESH KUMAR

DHARAM PAL SINGH

SHYAM LAL

SUNIL VERMA

RAMASFIRAY RAM

SURENDER KUMAR

AJAY BIHARI
SI-lRIVAS IAVA

TEJVIR SINGH

BALWANT SINGH

GOVIND RAI

VIJAY PAL

KRISIIAN

JASPAL SINGH

I 2917

I 2500

I 0000

9 8750

I 0833

8 8750

8 7083

8 9583

8 5833

8 3333

8 7083

8 0000

I 1667

8.5417

I 7917

I 7917

8 0000

8 7083

I 4583

8 5417

7 8750

8 6709

I 0380

I 3197

I 7152

7 0063

8 1582

7 7215

8 3291

7 1772

6 6646

6 72.78

7 0506

8 0823

RL(L)

8 6456

RL(L)

8 5063

7 8481

8 1646

8 1/09

7 9051

24

25
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36

137

38

ttn
40

41

1 1 71 0036

'1 1 71 0038

1 1 71 0039

11710042

11710043

1 17 10045

1 17 10047

11710048

I 17 10049

1 1 71 0050

11710051

1 17 10052

1 1 71 0053

1 1 71 0055

1 17 100s7

'1 1710058

1 1 71 0059

1 1 71 0060

1 1 71 0061

1 1 71 0063

1 1 71 0064

8 0000

8 8333

I 0417

8 0833

8 7500

8 7500

I 2917

I 6250

8 8750

I 4167

I 5417

6 6250

I 1250

8 9583

I 2083

8 6667

8 6250

8 9583

7 8861

I 4873

7 5443

7 3481

8 405'l

7 9304

7 1962.

8 3924

8 5'l 90

7 4684

6 8291

7 0886

7 9494

8 0063

8 3354

B 012.7

7 2152

7 3544

27

28

29

30

33

34

35

31

32

SOURABH

LUCKY NAYARIYA

DEEPAK MEENA

KI']YUNKA DORJAY

YADAVIKA

KESHAV PRAKASH

ANKUSH SAINI

ARCHIT YADAV

ttUCIlIKA PAI RO

HIMANSHU
SI-iAANDILYA

TAHIR HUSSAIN

BADAI-

AJAY SINGI] MI]ENA

VIRENDRA KUMAT]

VIKRAM SINGH

YOGESI] SHARMA

PRATYUSH AGRAHARI

BHUVNFSII AGRAWAI

JITENDRA BAIRWA

WANGYAI- DOttZAY
t.AMA

RAKSHII CIIIIAPOL.A

RANBIR SINGH

RAMESIl NAYARIYA

RAM SWAROOP
MEENA

TSEWANG MORUP

PAWAN KUMAR

BRAHMPRAKASH

PAWAN KUMAR

M K YADAV

S ttABINDRA
KUMAR PATRO

PURUSHOI-TAM
DASS

RAMA SHANKAR

SURFSH KUMAR

ATIVIND SHARMA

PRAMOD KUMAR

SHANKAR LAI
AGRAWAL

BHARAI I At.
BAIRWA

ASI-1OK LAMA

RADIIEY SHYAM
Mt.JENA

.AFRUDIN HUSSATN 
Re CEPC43(End ) CEPC4S(End ), HS|RI4(End 

o oooo

RAJENDT-:R KUMAR 8 8333 8 4747

BRAJ KISHORE
MEENA Re CEPE27(End ) 0 0000

42

43

44

45

46

2 4 NAR 2A2t
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49

1 1 71 0065

1 1 71 0066

117't0068

'1 1710069

1 17 1007 1

11710072

11710075

1 17 10076

117 10077

11710078

11710079

1 1 71 0080

1 1 71 0081

1 1710083

1 1710085

1 1 71 0086

1 1710088

1 1710089

1 1 71 0091

1 1710095

1 1710096

2 4 l,lAtl 2A21

TUSHAT] SINGFI
CHAUHAN

HARSH KUMAR AI]YA

RITESH MISHRA

ANKIT KUMAR

SAI KIRAN LADI

MANOJ RAO

HARSH JAIN

ABHISHEK KUMAII

DEEPAK PANDEY

ABHIMANYU KUMAR

SAURABH KUMAR

NITYANAND KUMAR

SAlVEFR SINGH

SANJEEV KUMAR
ARYA

SHIVLOK MISHRA

RAM LAL

ANANDA RAO LADI

MURARI LAL RAO

DHARAM PRAKASH
JAIN

RAJIJAI. SINGI,]

DEVI DATT PANDEY

VIDHYASAGAR
CHAUDHARY

DEVENDRA KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAtt

I 4167

I 0000

9 '1667

9 2083

I 0417

8 4583

8 5833

I 2917

I 2917

I 2917

8 6250

8 9583

I 3750

8 6250

I 0000

I 5417

8 3333

8 7500

I 6250

7 9583

7 8734

9 1962

7 7911

7 1772

8 1709

7 1013

7 9114

6 7975

8 3671

8 4177

7 36/1

7 6203

8 9873

7 7342

7 8t97

I 4114

8 3165

I 0000

8 0886

7 6899

5'1

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

-L 62
I

OJ

64

VANSHITA GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA

ASHTsH KUMAR vnonvlfffisH KUMAR

SURYA BIIADU RAJI:NDn R KUMA R

Re CEPC41(lnt + End ), CEPC43(lnt + End ),
cEPCas(tnt + fnd ), cEpc47(tnt + End ),
HS|Rla(int + rno i, crpezzlint . enJi RL(L)

CEPE35(lnt ), |TOE4 l(lnt + End )

65

66

67

RAHUL MEENA

LUCKY ROHILI.A

I)AIITII M IAL

ABHISHtTK JYANI

RAKSHII YADAV

UDIT KUMAR

RAM LAL

ASHOK ROi]ILtA

RAJESH MITI'AI.

SA I-YANARAYAN
BISHNOI

RAJESH YADAV

DEEPAK KUMAR68

(tl- R^*Af1oll."*\
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84

185

86

87

88

89

1 17 10097

1 1710098

'1 1710099

11710100

1 17 10101

11710102

I 17 10104

1 1710105

11710109

1 17 101 10

11710111

1 17 101 13

11710114

1 17 101 15

11710116

117 101 18

1 17 101 19

1 17 10123

117 10124

1 17 10125

1 17 10129

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

AMIT KUMAR SIWACH RUPENDER SINGI-.I

ABHINAV RAUBY
VERMA

NISHANT SINGH
KUSHWAHA

SAURAV

VISHNU SINGHAL

RAHUL KUMAR
THAKUR

AYUSH MISTIRA

PRASANNJEE]
TIKADAR

RENU

DEVAYAN MISHRA

DEEPAK

DIPENDRA SINGH

ARPIT MITTAT-

HARIOM GURJAR

ASHU TOSH BISFINOI

AMANDEEP SINGIl

JITENDRA KUMAR
MEENA

ANIVESH BISTA

RAHUL KUMAR DHAK/ MANWARI I AIt 
oHnxR

RATAN VERMA

VIJAY KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

RAVI KUMAR

BHARAI LAL
SINGHAL

LALIT THAKUR

DEVI SI-IANKAR
MIS}IRA

PRABFIASH
TIKADAR

It:K CHAND

DHIRENDRA KUMAIT
MISI]RA

GIRRAJ KISHORE

VIKRAM SINGH

DINESH KUMAR
MITTAL.

BHARAT TAL
GURJAtt

ANSHU KUMAR
HSr-lNOt

PRII'PAL SINGH

KAMLESH KUMAR
MEENA

NARENDER KUMAR
BISLA

9 0000

9 1667

8 4583

8 9583

I 3750

7 7083

/ 4583

I 0000

8 3333

I 1250

8 4583

Re CEPC43(lnt + End )

Re CEPC43(lnt + End )

8 2083

8 9583

I 0833

7 5000

I 6667

9 0000

I 7917

8 3750

I 8924

I 3544

81139

87405

8 3228

I 2025

7 0190

I 8544

7 8861

8 8987

7 3671

0 0000

0 0000

I 5380

I 1076

7 7342

RL(r )

9 8671

I 2/85

7 7658

6 9304

DEVENDRA SINGH BABU SINGH
RAJPUROHIT RAJPUROHIT

MUKESH CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL,CHOUDHARY

79

+80

*81

82

83
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90

91

92

93

94

11710130

11710132

11710133

1 17 10134

11710135

117 10137

1 17 10139

11710140

1 17 10417

1 1 71 0500

1 17 10779

1 1 71 0833

11710834

1 17 10837

1 1 71 0839

11710840

I 17 10841

1 1 730001

11730002

NAMAN KANSAL

ASHISH BHOLOTIYA

SI-]IKHAR MOGIIA

YASH

VINAY KUMAR

AMAN SINGI'.1A1

ASHISI-J AGRAWAI

RAHUL SAINI

RITESH KUMAR
KAIARIA

I-]IMANSIIU USHARA

AZAD

MAHENDRA SINGH
CHOUDHARY

MANISH KUMAR
GALAV

PARDEEP KUMAR

KARANDEEP SINGI-1

MAHAVEER KARWA

SANJAY KUMAR
ACHARA

ABDUT MOSAWTR

AGHA WALI

MANOJ KUMAR

VIRENDITA SINGH

RAKESH CHANI)
MOGHA

SHYAMVEI-R

BANWARI LAL

KEDAR NATH
SINGHAL

DINESH KUMAR
GUPTA

DAULAT RAM SAINI

PAPPU KUMAR
KATARIA

S R USIIARA

RAMDIYA

RAGHUVEER SINGH

OM PRAKASH
GAI AV

DAt.IP SINGI-I

BAI VINDER SINGH

ASHARAM KARWA

SAWAI SINGH

MOHAMMAD NASIM

ABDUL BARI

Ar.l'l

MOI]AMMAD JAMA{.

8 4583

8 5000

I '1667

I 2917

7 4583

8 5833

I 7500

8 0417

8 3750

8 5000

I 7083

I 4583

9 1667

8 3750

8 9583

I 0417

8 0833

8 7500

8 3750

8 6250

7 8101

7 2911

I 0316

I 3924

a 181)

8 0506

7 6519

7 9684

7 3250

'/ 4/50

8 6962

8 1456

I 2278

8 7342.

8 7658

7 7278

8 2468

8 1456

7 7532

7 22.15

95

96

97

98

99

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109 ,I173OOO3 HABIBULLAH

1 173OOO4 FAZAL OMAR 7 4167 6 4430
110
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111 1 1730005 FARTHA
MOHAMMAD
FAROOQ 8 5316

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result c discrepancy is observed

,,4
Prof. !n
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